Point Score Report

Total
F 1S V2 Summary of Boat Tag&Release Points
Tournament: 2023 NSWGFA Interclub State Championships
Boat Boat Name Club Skipper Count Back Points
No
49  ZORRO Broken Bay GFC BONNICI Michael 25/02/2023 14:55 137500.00
1 TRUEGRIT Newcastle & Port Stephens HANCOCK Brent 25/02/2023 13:06 87531.00
GFC
3 BORN FREE Newcastle & Port Stephens LEONARD Geoff 25/02/2023 17:29 75031.00
GFC
11  GLAUCUS Newcastle & Port Stephens PEPPER Jason 25/02/2023 17:08 75000.00
GFC
13 CURLY3 Newcastle & Port Stephens HARDING Chris 25/02/2023 16:35 60211.00
GFC
61 FV2 Sydney GFC KERSTENS Scooter 25/02/2023 17:32 50031.00
34 COOKIE Port Hacking GFC KLEIN Daniel 25/02/2023 17:10 49031.00
9 HOODLUM Newcastle & Port Stephens DANCKERT Robbie 25/02/2023 14:51 41281.00
GFC
59 CASEY Sydney GFC LIDDALL Stephen 25/02/2023 15:44 37562.00
48  MURRIFIN Broken Bay GFC FINDLAY Rod 25/02/2023 13:22 37531.00
2 WILD THING Newcastle & Port Stephens RUSSELL Chris 25/02/2023 13:25 37500.00
GFC
60 SAMMI-JAY Sydney GFC MILLAURO Phil 25/02/2023 15:32 37500.00
57 LITTLEJOHN II Sydney GFC HEANEY Keith 25/02/2023 17:10 37500.00
35 LITTLE AUDREY Port Hacking GFC HOUSEHAM Jay 25/02/2023 16:25 34500.00
36 RABBIT Port Hacking GFC TASKER Greg 25/02/2023 14:30 25500.00
6 AKUMA Newcastle & Port Stephens TREVASKIS Peter 25/02/2023 13:24 25031.00
GFC
47  ANYFIN Broken Bay GFC HRYNIUK Gerard 25/02/2023 13:50 25031.00
10 KATANA Newcastle & Port Stephens KIRBY Michael 24/02/2023 11:23 25000.00
GFC
17  MOVIN' ON Newcastle & Port Stephens MARSHALL Stephen 24/02/2023 13:41 25000.00
GFC
66 ASALT WEAPON Central Coast GFC BELL Luke 25/02/2023 09:14 25000.00
38 AVALON Port Hacking GFC RAYMENT Bruce 25/02/2023 14:00 25000.00
8 SHELF LIFE Newcastle & Port Stephens POOLE Jonathan 25/02/2023 14:35 25000.00
GFC
50 PRIME TIME Broken Bay GFC OLDING Tony 25/02/2023 12:55 23000.00
64 TANTRUM Sydney GFC WRIGHT Glenn 25/02/2023 13:10 23000.00
82 PRO-FISH-ENT Kiama GFC Inc BENSAN Sondal 25/02/2023 14:16 23000.00
30 DOGHOUSE Port Hacking GFC PRIDDLE Jon 25/02/2023 17:05 23000.00
83 ABSOLUTE Kiama GFC Inc BLACKETT Chris 25/02/2023 12:50 21500.00
79 LOCKOUT Botany Bay GFC Inc. AYOUB Ameen 25/02/2023 12:15 17000.00
39 FULL MONTY Port Hacking GFC MUSUMECI Samuel 25/02/2023 11:40 12593.00
71 COMOCEAN Central Coast GFC CAMERON Todd 25/02/2023 11:45 12531.00
81 SCREAMIN SEMEN Kiama GFC Inc LINTURN Haydn 24/02/2023 10:38 12500.00
19 REEL DEAL Newcastle & Port Stephens FITZALAN Robert 24/02/2023 12:58 12500.00
GFC
18 WEEKEND DETENTION Newcastle & Port Stephens HERBERT Jacob 24/02/2023 14:40 12500.00
GFC
20 THE OMEN Newcastle & Port Stephens BROWN Darin 25/02/2023 09:16 12500.00
GFC
92 THE RUSTLER Newcastle & Port Stephens JONES Russell 25/02/2023 13:50 12500.00
GFC
67 CHASIN - TAIL Central Coast GFC NASH Andrew 25/02/2023 14:00 12500.00
78 NO FRILLS Coffs Harbour GFC LA COSTE Sam 25/02/2023 14:39 12500.00
91  UP-4-IT Shellharbour GFC Inc. MCDONALD Peter 25/02/2023 14:14 11562.00
56 SMARTBILL Sydney GFC AYAD Sam 24/02/2023 12:40 11500.00
54 VY Sydney GFC SCOTT Ronald 24/02/2023 13:28 11500.00

Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC 55A Shoal Bay Road Shoal Bay NSW 2315

Printed Saturday, 25 February 2023 10:01 PM - Page 1 of
2



46
37
51
45
42

62
58
77

63
14

75

22

12

15

40
86
21

73
33
80

Fis

V2

LOST QUAYS 1II
THE OUTLAW
BLACKRAT
EAGLE

LET'S GO AGAIN
EL NINO

DOUBLE TRIGGER
ON CALL
PLAY PENN

REAPER
SNEAKY PETE

JIMINY CRICKET

WITCHDOCTOR

MEGABITE

BUSH WACKER

SEADEUCE
BAIT BALLIN
COME ON NOW

MR PIG
BLACKLISTED
PUNISHER

Point Score Report

Summary of Boat Tag&Release Points

Tournament: 2023 NSWGFA Interclub State Championships

Broken Bay GFC
Port Hacking GFC
Broken Bay GFC
Broken Bay GFC
Port Hacking GFC

Newcastle & Port Stephens
GFC

Sydney GFC
Sydney GFC

Newcastle Game Fishing
Club

Sydney GFC

Newcastle & Port Stephens
GFC

Newcastle Game Fishing
Club

Newcastle & Port Stephens
GFC

Newcastle & Port Stephens
GFC

Newcastle & Port Stephens
GFC

Port Hacking GFC
Lake Macquarie GFC

Newcastle & Port Stephens
GFC

Central Coast GFC
Port Hacking GFC
Botany Bay GFC Inc.

O'FARRELL Daniel
FRETTEN Hayden
TAYLOR James
YATES Brenton
GEORGE Clayton
KERTESZ Emery

SEXTON Garry
MOLNAR Robert
BIRT Mitch

HUDSON Jayden
SILCOCK Peter A

LAWRENCE Justin
ALEXANDER Peter
WRAIGHT Rick
MARTIN Jason

CALVERT Denis
TOLLEY Steve
THOMAS Edgar

DAVIS Tristan
BOLIN Jason
MOUSSA Peter

24/02/2023 16:40
25/02/2023 10:32
25/02/2023 13:20
25/02/2023 14:54
25/02/2023 10:03
25/02/2023 16:10

25/02/2023 16:30
25/02/2023 13:54
25/02/2023 10:20

25/02/2023 13:10
25/02/2023 15:54

25/02/2023 16:00

25/02/2023 15:30

25/02/2023 16:30

24/02/2023 16:46

25/02/2023 09:02
24/02/2023 16:40
25/02/2023 13:20

24/02/2023 00:00
24/02/2023 00:00
24/02/2023 00:00

11500.00
11500.00
11500.00
11500.00
10050.00
10000.00

10000.00
7651.00
3750.00

3450.00
3450.00

3450.00

155.00

118.00

62.00

31.00
29.00
29.00

-2000.00
-2000.00
-4000.00

Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC 55A Shoal Bay Road Shoal Bay NSW 2315

Printed Saturday, 25 February 2023 10:01 PM - Page 2 of
2



