



# Point Score Report

Summary of Boat Tag&Release Points  
Tournament: 2023 NSWGFA Interclub State Championships

Boat No	Boat Name	Club	Skipper	Count Back	Points
49	ZORRO	Broken Bay GFC	BONNICI Michael	25/02/2023 14:55	137500.00
1	TRUE GRIT	Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC	HANCOCK Brent	25/02/2023 13:06	87531.00
3	BORN FREE	Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC	LEONARD Geoff	25/02/2023 17:29	75031.00
11	GLAUCUS	Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC	PEPPER Jason	25/02/2023 17:08	75000.00
13	CURLY 3	Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC	HARDING Chris	25/02/2023 16:35	60211.00
61	FV2	Sydney GFC	KERSTENS Scooter	25/02/2023 17:32	50031.00
34	COOKIE	Port Hacking GFC	KLEIN Daniel	25/02/2023 17:10	49031.00
9	HOODLUM	Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC	DANCKERT Robbie	25/02/2023 14:51	41281.00
59	CASEY	Sydney GFC	LIDDALL Stephen	25/02/2023 15:44	37562.00
48	MURRIFIN	Broken Bay GFC	FINDLAY Rod	25/02/2023 13:22	37531.00
2	WILD THING	Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC	RUSSELL Chris	25/02/2023 13:25	37500.00
60	SAMMI-JAY	Sydney GFC	MILLAURO Phil	25/02/2023 15:32	37500.00
57	LITTLE JOHN II	Sydney GFC	HEANEY Keith	25/02/2023 17:10	37500.00
35	LITTLE AUDREY	Port Hacking GFC	HOUSEHAM Jay	25/02/2023 16:25	34500.00
36	RABBIT	Port Hacking GFC	TASKER Greg	25/02/2023 14:30	25500.00
6	AKUMA	Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC	TREVASKIS Peter	25/02/2023 13:24	25031.00
47	ANYFIN	Broken Bay GFC	HRYNIUK Gerard	25/02/2023 13:50	25031.00
10	KATANA	Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC	KIRBY Michael	24/02/2023 11:23	25000.00
17	MOVIN ' ON	Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC	MARSHALL Stephen	24/02/2023 13:41	25000.00
66	ASALT WEAPON	Central Coast GFC	BELL Luke	25/02/2023 09:14	25000.00
38	AVALON	Port Hacking GFC	RAYMENT Bruce	25/02/2023 14:00	25000.00
8	SHELF LIFE	Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC	POOLE Jonathan	25/02/2023 14:35	25000.00
50	PRIME TIME	Broken Bay GFC	OLDING Tony	25/02/2023 12:55	23000.00
64	TANTRUM	Sydney GFC	WRIGHT Glenn	25/02/2023 13:10	23000.00
82	PRO-FISH-ENT	Kiama GFC Inc	BENSAN Sondal	25/02/2023 14:16	23000.00
30	DOGHOUSE	Port Hacking GFC	PRIDDLE Jon	25/02/2023 17:05	23000.00
83	ABSOLUTE	Kiama GFC Inc	BLACKETT Chris	25/02/2023 12:50	21500.00
79	LOCKOUT	Botany Bay GFC Inc.	AYOUB Ameen	25/02/2023 12:15	17000.00
39	FULL MONTY	Port Hacking GFC	MUSUMECI Samuel	25/02/2023 11:40	12593.00
71	COMOCEAN	Central Coast GFC	CAMERON Todd	25/02/2023 11:45	12531.00
81	SCREAMIN SEMEN	Kiama GFC Inc	LINTURN Haydn	24/02/2023 10:38	12500.00
19	REEL DEAL	Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC	FITZALAN Robert	24/02/2023 12:58	12500.00
18	WEEKEND DETENTION	Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC	HERBERT Jacob	24/02/2023 14:40	12500.00
20	THE OMEN	Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC	BROWN Darin	25/02/2023 09:16	12500.00
92	THE RUSTLER	Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC	JONES Russell	25/02/2023 13:50	12500.00
67	CHASIN - TAIL	Central Coast GFC	NASH Andrew	25/02/2023 14:00	12500.00
78	NO FRILLS	Coffs Harbour GFC	LA COSTE Sam	25/02/2023 14:39	12500.00
91	UP-4-IT	Shellharbour GFC Inc.	MCDONALD Peter	25/02/2023 14:14	11562.00
56	SMARTBILL	Sydney GFC	AYAD Sam	24/02/2023 12:40	11500.00
54	IVY	Sydney GFC	SCOTT Ronald	24/02/2023 13:28	11500.00



# Point Score Report

## Summary of Boat Tag&Release Points Tournament: 2023 NSWGFA Interclub State Championships

46	<b>LOST QUAYS III</b>	Broken Bay GFC	O'FARRELL Daniel	24/02/2023 16:40	11500.00
37	<b>THE OUTLAW</b>	Port Hacking GFC	FRETTEN Hayden	25/02/2023 10:32	11500.00
51	<b>BLACKKRAT</b>	Broken Bay GFC	TAYLOR James	25/02/2023 13:20	11500.00
45	<b>EAGLE</b>	Broken Bay GFC	YATES Brenton	25/02/2023 14:54	11500.00
42	<b>LET'S GO AGAIN</b>	Port Hacking GFC	GEORGE Clayton	25/02/2023 10:03	10050.00
7	<b>EL NINO</b>	Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC	KERTESZ Emery	25/02/2023 16:10	10000.00
62	<b>DOUBLE TRIGGER</b>	Sydney GFC	SEXTON Garry	25/02/2023 16:30	10000.00
58	<b>ON CALL</b>	Sydney GFC	MOLNAR Robert	25/02/2023 13:54	7651.00
77	<b>PLAY PENN</b>	Newcastle Game Fishing Club	BIRT Mitch	25/02/2023 10:20	3750.00
63	<b>REAPER</b>	Sydney GFC	HUDSON Jayden	25/02/2023 13:10	3450.00
14	<b>SNEAKY PETE</b>	Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC	SILCOCK Peter A	25/02/2023 15:54	3450.00
75	<b>JIMINY CRICKET</b>	Newcastle Game Fishing Club	LAWRENCE Justin	25/02/2023 16:00	3450.00
22	<b>WITCHDOCTOR</b>	Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC	ALEXANDER Peter	25/02/2023 15:30	155.00
12	<b>MEGABITE</b>	Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC	WRAIGHT Rick	25/02/2023 16:30	118.00
15	<b>BUSH WACKER</b>	Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC	MARTIN Jason	24/02/2023 16:46	62.00
40	<b>SEADEUCE</b>	Port Hacking GFC	CALVERT Denis	25/02/2023 09:02	31.00
86	<b>BAIT BALLIN</b>	Lake Macquarie GFC	TOLLEY Steve	24/02/2023 16:40	29.00
21	<b>COME ON NOW</b>	Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC	THOMAS Edgar	25/02/2023 13:20	29.00
73	<b>MR PIG</b>	Central Coast GFC	DAVIS Tristan	24/02/2023 00:00	-2000.00
33	<b>BLACKLISTED</b>	Port Hacking GFC	BOLIN Jason	24/02/2023 00:00	-2000.00
80	<b>PUNISHER</b>	Botany Bay GFC Inc.	MOUSSA Peter	24/02/2023 00:00	-4000.00